Support the Museum of Vanning & Hall of Fame

SPONSOR A BRICK!



The Museum of Vanning and Hall of Fame would greatly appreciate your donation to our engraved Brick Paver Fund Raising Drive. This is a unique way to support the Museum by honoring a loved one, commemorate a special event or to just etch your thoughts for future visitors. Join us in this ongoing effort to continue to expand and grow. Become a part of a legacy of information and history to benefit current and future generations of Vanners. Your tax deductible contribution will help pave the future one brick at a time.

You can have your own personalized brick in the Museum Walk of Fame. Your Van Club can also have its own brick. You can honor Vanners who have passed on with their own commemorative brick. Logo's can be included.

To order your bricks, go to: https://www.bricksrus.com/order/vans/index.php

Or

Mail the completed back page to: Museum of Vanning and Hall of Fame, Inc. 12121 Little Rd, Box 320 Hudson, FL 34667

For instructions on including your logo or artwork, contact Joe Madoinia at: museumofvanning@gmail.com

Like us on Facebook: Museum of Vanning & Hall of Fame Inc.

Museum of Vanning and Hall of Fame, Inc.

Letteri	ng brick	dona	ations	are	\$150) for a	an 4"	X 8'	' Bric	K.								
					<u> </u>											<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
																₩	₩	
					<u> </u>											<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
Letteri	ng brick	dona	ations	are	\$200) for a	an 8"	X 8'	' Bric	k.	_							
					<u> </u>											<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
					<u> </u>											₩	₩	
					 											+-	+-	
					-											+	+	
					-											1	1	
Custom logo 8" X 8" bricks are \$300 and must be submitted to museumofvanning@gmail.com . Artwork may be required. Please use this area for Notes about the custom brick.																		
Donation Certificate is \$8.00 YES																		
PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM AND YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO:																		
	Museum of Vanning and Hall of Fame, Inc. 12121 Little Rd., Box 320, Hudson, FL 34667 727-863-7033																	
Name											_ P	hone	.					
Addre	ss																	
City									State				ZIP					
Email			Amount Included															

Like us on Facebook: Museum of Vanning & Hall of Fame Inc.